
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsCHIPPING HAMMERRMT RMT 0016

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

Four-bolt, high-strength backhead

Easy to disassemble for maintenance

Durable, high strength and ease of service

Slim and light screw-on retainer for moil points and chisels

 Heavy-duty chipping, cu�ng and trimming

RMT 0016Model #

Weight

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Shank size (Hex) - 8900 0001 32

Retainer type

1920

Screw cap

8.5 kg

420 mm

6.2 bar

12 l/s

9.5 mm

 19 x 50 mm

18.8 lb

16.5”

90 psi

26 cfm
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