





Working Tools









Spare Parts

What is good about it?

- Four-bolt, high-strength backhead
- Easy to disassemble for maintenance
- Durable, high strength and ease of service
- Slim and light screw-on retainer for moil points and chisels

Where it is used?

Heavy-duty chipping, cutting and trimming

Specification

Model #	RMT 0016	
Weight	8.5 kg	18.8 lb
Length	420 mm	16.5"
Air pressure	6.2 bar	90 psi
Air consumption	12 l/s	26 cfm
Blows per minute	1920	
Air inlet (BSP thread)	9.5 mm	20 cmi 3/8" 3/4" x 2"
Shank size (Hex) - 8900 0001 32	19 x 50 mm	³⁄4" x 2"
Retainer type	Screw cap	

